

Bid No. 20-45
Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and
Resurfacing on Various County Roads
Bid Tabulation

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx Qty	Units	Bidder No. 1	
				Pittman Construction Conyers, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$203,625.00	\$203,625.00
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$325.00	\$3,250.00
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	1400	LF	\$6.00	\$8,400.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	4.8	LM	\$13,500.00	\$64,800.00
301-5000	Portland Cement	1750	TN	\$162.20	\$283,850.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	86100	SY	\$5.15	\$443,415.00
310-1101	Gr Aggr Base CRS, Incl Matl	20	TN	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	100	TN	\$185.40	\$18,540.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	50	TN	\$87.00	\$4,350.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Tp 2, incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3300	TN	\$85.35	\$281,655.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	6700	TN	\$76.80	\$514,560.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5000	TN	\$83.25	\$416,250.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	25850	GAL	\$1.03	\$26,625.50
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	5050	GAL	\$0.01	\$50.50
429-1000	Rumble Strips	3	EA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
432-0208	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, 2 IN Depth	10800	SY	\$3.55	\$38,340.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, Variable Depth	6500	SY	\$3.55	\$23,075.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$160.50	\$16,050.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
653-0110	Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
653-0120	ThermoplasticPvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 2	21	EA	\$90.00	\$1,890.00
653-0130	Thermoplastic, Pvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 3	1	EA	\$175.00	\$175.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	46100	LF	\$0.44	\$20,284.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	40300	LF	\$0.44	\$17,732.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	370	LF	\$6.00	\$2,220.00
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	300	LF	\$3.00	\$900.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1350	GLF	\$0.40	\$540.00
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	3500	GLF	\$0.40	\$1,400.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	350	SY	\$5.00	\$1,750.00
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	440	SY	\$5.00	\$2,200.00
654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	1050	EA	\$4.50	\$4,725.00
654-1002	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 2	100	EA	\$4.50	\$450.00
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	100	EA	\$4.50	\$450.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5.5	AC	\$1,350.00	\$7,425.00
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7.5	TN	\$150.00	\$1,125.00
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5.5	TN	\$900.00	\$4,950.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	5	LB	\$25.00	\$125.00
700-9300	Sod	111	SY	\$25.00	\$2,775.00
TOTALS					\$2,424,502.00

Bid No. 20-45
Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and
Resurfacing on Various County Roads
Bid Tabulation

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx Qty	Units	Bidder No. 2	
				C. W. Matthews Contracting Marietta, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$257,049.38	\$257,049.38
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$325.00	\$3,250.00
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	1400	LF	\$4.85	\$6,790.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	4.8	LM	\$17,090.28	\$82,033.34
301-5000	Portland Cement	1750	TN	\$157.50	\$275,625.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	86100	SY	\$5.00	\$430,500.00
310-1101	Gr Aggr Base CRS, Incl Matl	20	TN	\$32.50	\$650.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	100	TN	\$206.09	\$20,609.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	50	TN	\$261.42	\$13,071.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Tp 2, incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3300	TN	\$84.60	\$279,180.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	6700	TN	\$77.16	\$516,972.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5000	TN	\$82.77	\$413,850.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	25850	GAL	\$1.00	\$25,850.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	5050	GAL	\$1.70	\$8,585.00
429-1000	Rumble Strips	3	EA	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
432-0208	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, 2 IN Depth	10800	SY	\$3.45	\$37,260.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, Variable Depth	6500	SY	\$9.27	\$60,255.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$112.75	\$11,275.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00
653-0110	Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00
653-0120	ThermoplasticPvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 2	21	EA	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
653-0130	Thermoplastic, Pvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 3	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	46100	LF	\$0.70	\$32,270.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	40300	LF	\$0.70	\$28,210.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	370	LF	\$9.00	\$3,330.00
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	300	LF	\$3.00	\$900.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1350	GLF	\$0.50	\$675.00
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	3500	GLF	\$0.50	\$1,750.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	350	SY	\$4.00	\$1,400.00
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	440	SY	\$4.00	\$1,760.00
654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	1050	EA	\$4.50	\$4,725.00
654-1002	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 2	100	EA	\$4.50	\$450.00
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	100	EA	\$4.50	\$450.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	10	EA	\$45.00	\$450.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5.5	AC	\$1,900.00	\$10,450.00
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7.5	TN	\$270.00	\$2,025.00
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5.5	TN	\$795.00	\$4,372.50
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	5	LB	\$2.00	\$10.00
700-9300	Sod	111	SY	\$10.00	\$1,110.00
TOTALS					\$2,542,092.22

Bid No. 20-45
Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and
Resurfacing on Various County Roads
Bid Tabulation

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx Qty	Units	Bidder No. 3	
				Blount Construction Marietta, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$198,808.12	\$198,808.12
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$408.45	\$4,084.50
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	1400	LF	\$2.47	\$3,458.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	4.8	LM	\$15,364.55	\$73,749.84
301-5000	Portland Cement	1750	TN	\$170.40	\$298,200.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	86100	SY	\$5.94	\$511,434.00
310-1101	Gr Aggr Base CRS, Incl Matl	20	TN	\$154.20	\$3,084.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	100	TN	\$142.48	\$14,248.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	50	TN	\$123.70	\$6,185.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Tp 2, incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3300	TN	\$84.20	\$277,860.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	6700	TN	\$80.44	\$538,948.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5000	TN	\$86.58	\$432,900.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	25850	GAL	\$0.02	\$517.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	5050	GAL	\$2.83	\$14,291.50
429-1000	Rumble Strips	3	EA	\$787.50	\$2,362.50
432-0208	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmt, 2 IN Depth	10800	SY	\$2.78	\$30,024.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmt, Variable Depth	6500	SY	\$4.49	\$29,185.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$77.45	\$7,745.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	1	EA	\$367.50	\$367.50
653-0110	Thermoplastic Pvmt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00
653-0120	ThermoplasticPvmt Marking, Arrow Tp 2	21	EA	\$105.00	\$2,205.00
653-0130	Thermoplastic, Pvmt Marking, Arrow Tp 3	1	EA	\$157.50	\$157.50
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	46100	LF	\$0.74	\$34,114.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	40300	LF	\$0.74	\$29,822.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	370	LF	\$9.45	\$3,496.50
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	300	LF	\$3.15	\$945.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1350	GLF	\$0.53	\$715.50
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	3500	GLF	\$0.53	\$1,855.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	350	SY	\$4.20	\$1,470.00
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	440	SY	\$4.20	\$1,848.00
654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	1050	EA	\$4.73	\$4,966.50
654-1002	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 2	100	EA	\$4.73	\$473.00
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	100	EA	\$4.73	\$473.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	10	EA	\$47.25	\$472.50
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5.5	AC	\$1,359.75	\$7,478.63
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7.5	TN	\$551.25	\$4,134.38
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5.5	TN	\$966.00	\$5,313.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	5	LB	\$1.58	\$7.90
700-9300	Sod	111	SY	\$12.34	\$1,369.74
TOTALS					\$2,548,874.11

Bid No. 20-45
Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and
Resurfacing on Various County Roads
Bid Tabulation

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx Qty	Units	Bidder No. 4	
				Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction Peachtree Corners, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$297,000.00	\$297,000.00
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	1400	LF	\$2.85	\$3,990.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	4.8	LM	\$6,750.00	\$32,400.00
301-5000	Portland Cement	1750	TN	\$147.50	\$258,125.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	86100	SY	\$4.90	\$421,890.00
310-1101	Gr Aggr Base CRS, Incl Matl	20	TN	\$277.80	\$5,556.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	100	TN	\$167.00	\$16,700.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	50	TN	\$136.07	\$6,803.50
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Tp 2, incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3300	TN	\$97.67	\$322,311.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	6700	TN	\$94.14	\$630,738.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5000	TN	\$94.76	\$473,800.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	25850	GAL	\$1.00	\$25,850.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	5050	GAL	\$5.09	\$25,704.50
429-1000	Rumble Strips	3	EA	\$330.00	\$990.00
432-0208	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, 2 IN Depth	10800	SY	\$2.96	\$31,968.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmnt, Variable Depth	6500	SY	\$4.22	\$27,430.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	1	EA	\$550.00	\$550.00
653-0110	Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1	1	EA	\$165.00	\$165.00
653-0120	ThermoplasticPvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 2	21	EA	\$100.00	\$2,100.00
653-0130	Thermoplastic, Pvmnt Marking, Arrow Tp 3	1	EA	\$193.00	\$193.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	46100	LF	\$0.47	\$21,667.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	40300	LF	\$0.47	\$18,941.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	370	LF	\$8.25	\$3,052.50
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	300	LF	\$3.30	\$990.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1350	GLF	\$0.47	\$634.50
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	3500	GLF	\$0.47	\$1,645.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	350	SY	\$5.50	\$1,925.00
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	440	SY	\$5.50	\$2,420.00
654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	1050	EA	\$4.95	\$5,197.50
654-1002	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 2	100	EA	\$4.95	\$495.00
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	100	EA	\$4.95	\$495.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	10	EA	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5.5	AC	\$2,000.00	\$11,000.00
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7.5	TN	\$125.00	\$937.50
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5.5	TN	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	5	LB	\$3.00	\$15.00
700-9300	Sod	111	SY	\$5.00	\$555.00
TOTALS					\$2,669,334.00

Bid No. 20-45
Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and
Resurfacing on Various County Roads
Bid Tabulation

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx Qty	Units	Bidder No. 5	
				Stewart Bros., Inc. Doraville, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$282,613.00	\$282,613.00
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$95.00	\$950.00
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	1400	LF	\$3.45	\$4,830.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	4.8	LM	\$14,758.00	\$70,838.40
301-5000	Portland Cement	1750	TN	\$140.40	\$245,700.00
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	86100	SY	\$7.35	\$632,835.00
310-1101	Gr Aggr Base CRS, Incl Matl	20	TN	\$201.05	\$4,021.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	100	TN	\$195.00	\$19,500.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	50	TN	\$170.35	\$8,517.50
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Tp 2, incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	3300	TN	\$97.20	\$320,760.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	6700	TN	\$90.20	\$604,340.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5000	TN	\$95.15	\$475,750.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	25850	GAL	\$6.55	\$169,317.50
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	5050	GAL	\$3.20	\$16,160.00
429-1000	Rumble Strips	3	EA	\$825.00	\$2,475.00
432-0208	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmt, 2 IN Depth	10800	SY	\$3.28	\$35,424.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmt, Variable Depth	6500	SY	\$5.45	\$35,425.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$47.00	\$4,700.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	1	EA	\$385.00	\$385.00
653-0110	Thermoplastic Pvmt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1	1	EA	\$110.00	\$110.00
653-0120	ThermoplasticPvmt Marking, Arrow Tp 2	21	EA	\$110.00	\$2,310.00
653-0130	Thermoplastic, Pvmt Marking, Arrow Tp 3	1	EA	\$165.00	\$165.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	46100	LF	\$0.77	\$35,497.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	40300	LF	\$0.77	\$31,031.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	370	LF	\$9.90	\$3,663.00
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	300	LF	\$3.30	\$990.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1350	GLF	\$0.55	\$742.50
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	3500	GLF	\$0.55	\$1,925.00
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	350	SY	\$4.40	\$1,540.00
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	440	SY	\$4.40	\$1,936.00
654-1001	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1	1050	EA	\$4.95	\$5,197.50
654-1002	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 2	100	EA	\$4.95	\$495.00
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 3	100	EA	\$4.95	\$495.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	10	EA	\$49.50	\$495.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5.5	AC	\$3,850.00	\$21,175.00
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7.5	TN	\$165.00	\$1,237.50
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5.5	TN	\$990.00	\$5,445.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	5	LB	\$3.00	\$15.00
700-9300	Sod	111	SY	\$14.85	\$1,648.35
TOTALS					\$3,050,654.25